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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL        SWIM       TRAN1        BIKE       TRAN2         RUN        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- -----------
1     Jesse Nix              M2024          1/2        9:24        1:24       32:30        1:08       17:44  1:02:06.88
2     Jordan White           M3034         1/10        8:54        1:03       32:19        0:30       20:21  1:03:04.61
3     Michael Huffaker       M2529          1/5        8:55        1:17       30:59        0:26       22:00  1:03:33.35
4     Wesley Deckard         M2529          2/5       11:58        1:42       29:45        0:45       20:30  1:04:37.49
5     Scott Croner           M5559          1/5        8:50        1:18       32:11        0:32       22:10  1:04:58.30
6     Dylan Filburn          M2529          3/5        9:40        1:47       32:44        0:44       20:13  1:05:05.36
7     Matthew Sullivan       M19UN          1/4       10:16        1:13       34:31        0:44       18:28  1:05:10.16
8     Allison Hubbarddeckard F3034          1/9        8:56        1:24       32:33        0:23       22:30  1:05:43.07
9     Team Amped Up          M              1/1        8:37        1:28       34:02        0:19       22:14  1:06:38.30
10    Neil Huffaker          M2529          4/5        9:00        1:16       31:59        0:27       24:55  1:07:35.82
11    Cody Vitt              M3539          1/6        8:15        1:43       34:45        0:42       22:35  1:07:57.58
12    Jodi Garner            F3034          2/9       10:05        1:22       33:56        0:50       21:49  1:07:58.39
13    James Kirby            M4549          1/8       10:48        1:49       34:04        0:55       20:25  1:07:59.30
14    Ty Declue              CLYDE          1/6       11:24        1:33       32:31        0:53       23:10  1:09:28.54
15    Carlee Daub            F3034          3/9        9:35        1:45       36:36        0:58       22:11  1:11:02.35
16    Tyler Burgess          M3034         2/10       10:57        1:33       35:05        0:47       23:00  1:11:19.60
17    Nicholas Huisman       M3034         3/10        8:23        1:19       34:12        0:41       27:33  1:12:04.28
18    Kurt Niemackl          M5054          1/4        9:48        1:42       34:51        0:50       25:03  1:12:11.42
19    Ian Hutchison          M3034         4/10        8:11        2:12       36:35        1:01       24:27  1:12:23.78
20    Anthony Mosley         M3539          2/6       10:17        1:35       32:20        0:38       28:22  1:13:10.20
21    Nicholas Younts        M3539          3/6       12:01        1:56       37:21        1:24       21:17  1:13:56.25
22    Lee Mah                M4044          1/3       11:45        1:59       34:51        1:08       25:31  1:15:11.39
23    Andrew Johnson         M3034         5/10       10:28        2:25       39:52        1:01       21:45  1:15:27.06
24    Hunter Hill            M19UN          2/4        9:31        2:42       41:24        1:43       20:35  1:15:52.89
25    Karyn Walker           F4044          1/7        9:07        1:53       36:53        0:39       30:06  1:18:36.50
26    Britta Stamps          F3034          4/9        9:35        2:04       38:53        1:03       27:11  1:18:44.50
27    Terry Myers            M5559          2/5       13:13        1:51       37:30        0:58       25:55  1:19:24.02
28    Kirby McKenzie         M4549          2/8       11:31        2:14       37:11        0:51       27:42  1:19:26.11
29    Lauren White           F3034          5/9       11:22        1:05       39:31        0:27       27:37  1:19:59.51
30    Stephanie Griffioen    F3034          6/9       10:45        2:43       37:06        1:01       29:08  1:20:40.02
31    Cody Reed              M3034         6/10       10:47        2:50       37:51        1:13       28:09  1:20:47.13
32    Loren Hedgecock        F2024          1/1        7:48        2:04       40:12        0:38       30:09  1:20:48.14
33    Todd Bakos             M4044          2/3       12:29        1:31       41:03        0:26       25:52  1:21:18.49
34    Adam Plank             M19UN          3/4        8:37        2:10       40:21        0:34       29:54  1:21:33.28
35    Kate Landis            F4044          2/7       10:39        1:48       40:50        0:49       27:32  1:21:36.73
36    Michelle Beach         F4549          1/5       11:40        2:03       37:59        0:53       29:11  1:21:43.62
37    Jesi Bentele           F3034          7/9       11:58        2:30       39:24        1:07       26:54  1:21:51.58
38    Danny Knight           M4044          3/3       15:16        2:08       33:35        1:52       29:09  1:21:58.12
39    Dustin Miller          M5054          2/4       13:00        1:58       39:20        1:04       26:46  1:22:06.21
40    Nicole Anderson        F4044          3/7       11:59        2:10       39:47        1:03       27:49  1:22:44.75
41    Gary Schiefelbein      M4549          3/8       12:19        2:28       39:48        1:02       27:25  1:22:59.09
42    Kevin Nolte            M3034         7/10       16:19        2:26       39:06        0:47       24:41  1:23:17.61
43    Dallas Jones           M3034         8/10       14:20        3:50       37:02        0:56       27:12  1:23:18.76
44    Mike Fiddyment         M4549          4/8       14:28        2:47       40:40        1:57       23:58  1:23:48.01
45    Chris Obermeier        M3539          4/6       10:21        2:06       39:58        1:16       31:03  1:24:42.23
46    John Motazedi          M5054          3/4        9:25        2:43       42:47        0:30       30:32  1:25:54.03
47    Dean Motazedi          M5054          4/4       11:59        3:23       37:41        2:19       30:35  1:25:54.11
48    Shelby Hunt            F2529          1/3       12:02        2:26       42:26        1:03       28:11  1:26:06.65
49    Megan Timberlake       F4044          4/7       10:28        2:35       43:58        0:55       28:25  1:26:19.53
50    Maggie Yost            F3034          8/9       11:15        2:29       38:12        1:20       33:22  1:26:35.13
51    Kristine Herron        F6064          1/2       12:45        2:47       38:14        1:14       31:42  1:26:40.02
52    Rhonda Welden          F5559          1/4       12:29        2:16       41:04        0:50       30:18  1:26:54.72
53    Lisa Hill              F4549          2/5       14:20        2:07       40:41        1:18       29:21  1:27:44.02
54    Phillip Butler         M4549          5/8       11:27        2:06       39:54        1:00       33:40  1:28:04.65
55    Andrew Webb            M3034         9/10       17:51        3:36       43:55        0:32       22:23  1:28:14.28
56    Paula Mertz            F5559          2/4       12:00        2:22       44:56        0:32       28:32  1:28:19.06
57    Sarah Lightner         F2529          2/3       14:28        2:11       40:19        1:08       30:20  1:28:24.25
58    Christopher Keller                    0/0       13:49        2:43       44:47        0:45       26:25  1:28:26.17
59    Vanessa Phipps         F4044          5/7       14:38        2:05       43:18        0:56       28:04  1:28:58.14
60    Josh French            CLYDE          2/6       12:40        2:44       37:48        1:27       34:49  1:29:25.66
61    David Twarog           M6569          1/2       11:15        2:30       38:27        1:24       35:54  1:29:27.97
62    Mike Manna             M7074          1/1       16:03        3:37       35:26        2:09       32:20  1:29:32.12
63    Curt Staab             M4549          6/8       12:05        3:36       44:09        0:43       29:32  1:30:02.86
64    Jennifer Gomez         F4044          6/7       11:43        3:04       45:51        1:15       29:49  1:31:38.82
65    Greg Fugett            M5559          3/5       14:11        2:43       37:57        2:00       34:52  1:31:40.49
66    Stephanie Lee          F3034          9/9       13:20        1:59       44:19        0:29       31:36  1:31:40.66
67    Tom Sullivan           M5559          4/5       13:23        2:15       37:44        1:38       36:48  1:31:44.75
68    Seth Gollhofer         M3539          5/6       14:05        3:51       45:45        0:55       27:19  1:31:52.32
69    Nick Smallwood         M3034        10/10       11:11        4:00       39:51        1:07       36:13  1:32:19.99
70    Tim Corbin             M4549          7/8       21:43        3:20       36:17        1:42       30:38  1:33:37.73
71    Annie Thom             ATHEN          1/3       13:25        1:52       39:43        0:50       38:04  1:33:51.92
72    Brady Osmon            CLYDE          3/6       14:33        2:32       40:39        1:26       34:58  1:34:05.71
73    Tammy Motazedi         F5559          3/4       14:15        2:30       40:49        1:58       35:36  1:35:05.24
74    Sam Danehower          M4549          8/8       10:20        2:57       40:35        1:57       40:09  1:35:55.87
75    Gina Gereau            F5054          1/1       15:48        3:11       41:32        1:48       34:58  1:37:14.72
76    Nickie Humphrey        F4549          3/5       12:18        2:40       41:47        1:57       38:37  1:37:16.95
77    James Limones          CLYDE          4/6       14:23        4:18       41:41        2:23       34:52  1:37:33.47
78    Megan Pogue            F3539          1/5       13:12        1:59       46:25        0:28       35:43  1:37:43.94
79    Mathew Jones           CLYDE          5/6       14:17        2:56       37:36        2:15       40:45  1:37:47.75
80    McKinley Jameson       M2024          2/2       16:26        2:42       47:38        0:56       30:16  1:37:54.56
81    Melanie Jones          F4549          4/5       16:19        3:22       44:15        1:10       33:32  1:38:34.51
82    Rion Huffman           M3539          6/6       14:43        3:06       44:14        0:58       35:48  1:38:47.25
83    Jake Richardson        M19UN          4/4       18:37        2:42       40:14        1:50       35:36  1:38:55.97
84    Teresa Carey           F5559          4/4       15:28        3:48       45:21        1:42       33:11  1:39:28.16
85    Ruth Limones           F3539          2/5       18:06        7:03       43:28        2:38       28:43  1:39:55.45
86    Steven Davis           M6064          1/1       17:13        4:12       42:03        1:17       35:31  1:40:14.13
87    Kaitlyn Rapoport       F19UN          1/1       11:32        2:23       49:11        1:14       38:11  1:42:28.11
88    Shelly Rapoport        F4549          5/5       15:29        2:37       44:41        1:39       38:35  1:42:58.10
89    Sarah Bentz            F2529          3/3       13:56        2:14       48:45        0:43       40:11  1:45:45.98
90    Jessica Houdyshell     F4044          7/7       14:48        2:28       43:49        1:25       45:18  1:47:44.40
91    Angela Pierce          F3539          3/5       17:45        3:28       43:58        1:50       40:49  1:47:47.11
92    Chasity Marine         F3539          4/5       15:18        2:35       50:58        0:56       41:42  1:51:27.64
93    Cathy Tilden           F6064          2/2       13:42        3:34       51:56        2:17       40:48  1:52:13.47
94    Jennifer Maffei        F3539          5/5       16:46        3:04       50:47        1:10       43:35  1:55:19.94
95    Scott Shoemake         M5559          5/5       23:59        4:50       41:34        3:22       44:05  1:57:47.38
96    Sam Tanner             M2529          5/5       16:18        4:06     1:00:44        1:53       35:02  1:58:01.11
97    Colleen Benson         ATHEN          2/3       16:01        4:38       55:46        3:38       45:08  2:05:08.20
98    Jim Myers              CLYDE          6/6       12:11        6:10       41:51        4:32     1:00:44  2:05:24.69
99    Matt Meyer             M6569          2/2       27:25        4:00       48:32        2:05       43:42  2:05:41.01
100   Becky Mitchell         F7074          1/1       19:11        4:59       59:21        1:41       41:28  2:06:36.81
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101   Kristin Hamman         ATHEN          3/3       14:32        6:47       54:50        5:07       50:52  2:12:05.84
0     Glen Welden            M7579          1/1                    6:22       51:06        2:51       42:17 10:10:52.02
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